
 

Załącznik nr 2 

LISTA UCZESTNIKÓW WYCIECZKI Nr………… 

 
Lista uczestników wycieczki do …........................................................................................  

w terminie …............................................  

Lp. Imię i 

nazwisko 

Klasa Adres 

zamieszkania 

Pesel Telefon 

uczestnika 

Telefon 

rodzica/opiekuna 

prawnego 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

17       

18       

19       

20       

21       

22       

23       

24       

25       



 

Kierownik wycieczki:…………………………….  

Opiekunowie wycieczki:………………………….  

                                        ………………………….  

                                       ………………………….                               Razem uczniów:…………..  

                            …………………………                                       – dziewcząt: ………… 

                                                                                                                        – chłopców: ………………  

 

 

 

Zatwierdzam 

 

 

…...................................... 

(pieczęć i podpis dyrektora szkoły) 


